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Observations were drawn from Perisher Valley AWS {station 071075}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13WNW5717.47W7513.816:4646NW12.417.812.9Su1
15E4210.113SSW771.613.7-2.1Mo2
9SE3718.84ESE1813.419.1Tu3

17W3617.933W5813.004.4We4
15WSW2223.213W3117.912:4850W23.9Th5
26WNW2221.313WNW3916.615:0450W022.86.4Fr6
20W2621.920W2416.911:1854W022.83.7Sa7
7W10013.417NE7512.81.29.9Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
154218.0154913.220.05.9Mean
7W2210.14ESE181.613.7-2.1Lowest

26WNW10023.233W7717.954W12.423.912.9Highest
13.6Total
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